Ryzhkov Oleksii Tykhonovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Sector of National Commission for State Regulation in the
Sphere of Energy and Utilities in Kherson Region, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Jan. 2, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.49
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6768
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6768
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6768
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6768

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ryzhkova Olha Volodymirivna wife

Ryzhkova Hanna Oleksiivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24279
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24279
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24279
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24279
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24280
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24280
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24280
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24280

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

cekTop HauioHanbHOI KoMiCil, 13 602,92
O 34iNCHIOE Oepr>KaBHe

peryaioBaHHA y chepax

eHepreTUKnN Ta KOMyHasIbHUX

nocnyr, 3aBigyBay CEKTpy

cekTop HauioHanbHOI KOMiciT, 13 602,92
O 30iNCHIOE Aep>KaBHe

peryntoBaHHsA y chepax

EHEePreTUKN Ta KOMYHaIbHUX

nocnyr, 3aBigyBay CeKTpy

HaLuioHa/IbHa KOMICis, W0 22 094,04
30INCHIOE Oep)XaBHe

perysoBaHHA y chepax

EHEePreTUKN Ta KOMYHaJIbHUX

nocnyr, 3BigayBayd CEKTopy

HaLioHa/IbHa KOMicCis, w0 2 468,32
30INCHIOE Oep)xaBHe

perynioBaHHS y chepax

EHepreTUKn Ta KOMyHalbHUX

nocnyr, 3BiAyBay CEKTopy

CekTop HauioHasnbHOT KOMICii, 7 045,91
O 30iNCHIOE aep>KaBHe

perysoBaHHA y chepax

EHEePreTUKN Ta KOMYHaJIbHUX

nocnyr, 3aBigyBay CEKTOpPY

1 665,61

1 665,61

5 318,25

4 215,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7f275b-90a1-4528-8284-009cb07c89ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a8ca59c-ed1f-4d27-803e-99172d11ca3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb9262e5-fdcf-4be1-a8aa-18c829780a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e06df47c-725b-48ae-979a-e8dcf9545c9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98fa450e-f4bb-410a-b808-e123650e9fa7

2016

2015

[

Sector of National Commission,
which carries out state
regulation in the fields of
energy and utilities in Kherson
Region, Head of the sector

Sector of National Commission,
which carries out state
regulation in the fields of
energy and utilities in Kherson
Region, Head of the sector

3 569,49 3 597,29

3726,40 2 996,50


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_591deaa1-faf8-406d-acc9-41383cc9a986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f50d3ded-417a-4445-a381-f05c719ce13c

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7f275b-90a1-4528-8284-009cb07c89ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7f275b-90a1-4528-8284-009cb07c89ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7f275b-90a1-4528-8284-009cb07c89ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a8ca59c-ed1f-4d27-803e-99172d11ca3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a8ca59c-ed1f-4d27-803e-99172d11ca3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a8ca59c-ed1f-4d27-803e-99172d11ca3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb9262e5-fdcf-4be1-a8aa-18c829780a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb9262e5-fdcf-4be1-a8aa-18c829780a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb9262e5-fdcf-4be1-a8aa-18c829780a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e06df47c-725b-48ae-979a-e8dcf9545c9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e06df47c-725b-48ae-979a-e8dcf9545c9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e06df47c-725b-48ae-979a-e8dcf9545c9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98fa450e-f4bb-410a-b808-e123650e9fa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98fa450e-f4bb-410a-b808-e123650e9fa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98fa450e-f4bb-410a-b808-e123650e9fa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_591deaa1-faf8-406d-acc9-41383cc9a986

2016 Cash

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_591deaa1-faf8-406d-acc9-41383cc9a986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_591deaa1-faf8-406d-acc9-41383cc9a986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f50d3ded-417a-4445-a381-f05c719ce13c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f50d3ded-417a-4445-a381-f05c719ce13c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f50d3ded-417a-4445-a381-f05c719ce13c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7f275b-90a1-4528-8284-009cb07c89ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a8ca59c-ed1f-4d27-803e-99172d11ca3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb9262e5-fdcf-4be1-a8aa-18c829780a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e06df47c-725b-48ae-979a-e8dcf9545c9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98fa450e-f4bb-410a-b808-e123650e9fa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_591deaa1-faf8-406d-acc9-41383cc9a986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f50d3ded-417a-4445-a381-f05c719ce13c

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7f275b-90a1-4528-8284-009cb07c89ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a8ca59c-ed1f-4d27-803e-99172d11ca3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb9262e5-fdcf-4be1-a8aa-18c829780a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e06df47c-725b-48ae-979a-e8dcf9545c9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98fa450e-f4bb-410a-b808-e123650e9fa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_591deaa1-faf8-406d-acc9-41383cc9a986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f50d3ded-417a-4445-a381-f05c719ce13c

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

657.0 sq.

657.0 sq.

657.0 sq.

657.0 sq.

657.0 sq.

657.0 sq.

657.0 sq.

37.26 sgq. m (1)

37.26 sg. m (1)

37.26sq. m
(1)

37.26sq. m
(1)

127.02sg. m
(3)

127.02sg. m
(3)

74.52 sgq. m
(2)

74.52 sgq. m
(3)

127.02sg. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7f275b-90a1-4528-8284-009cb07c89ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a8ca59c-ed1f-4d27-803e-99172d11ca3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb9262e5-fdcf-4be1-a8aa-18c829780a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e06df47c-725b-48ae-979a-e8dcf9545c9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98fa450e-f4bb-410a-b808-e123650e9fa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_591deaa1-faf8-406d-acc9-41383cc9a986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f50d3ded-417a-4445-a381-f05c719ce13c

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

3A31102 TaBpis 1993
DAEWOO Lanos 2004

3A31102 TaBpis 1993
DAEWOO Lanos 2004

DAEWOO LANOS 2004
TaBpia 3231102 1993

DAEWOO LANOS 2004
TaBpis 3231102 1993

Taspis 3A3 1102 1993
DAEWOO LANOS 2004

DAEWOO LANOS 2004
TaBpia 3A31102 1993

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7f275b-90a1-4528-8284-009cb07c89ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a8ca59c-ed1f-4d27-803e-99172d11ca3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb9262e5-fdcf-4be1-a8aa-18c829780a9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e06df47c-725b-48ae-979a-e8dcf9545c9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98fa450e-f4bb-410a-b808-e123650e9fa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_591deaa1-faf8-406d-acc9-41383cc9a986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f50d3ded-417a-4445-a381-f05c719ce13c

CAREER:

— till Jan. 2, 2019 Sector of National Commission
for State Regulation in the
Sphere of Energy and Utilities in
Kherson Region, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6768
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6768
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6768
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6768
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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